UNIFORM ACT (URA) INCOME LIMITS

STATE:UTAH

Logan, UT-ID MSA

FY 2006 MFI: 49200
Ogden-Clearfield, UT MSA

FY 2006 MFI: 61200
Provo-Orem, UT MSA

FY 2006 MFI: 56000
Salt Lake City, UT MSA

Salt Lake City, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

FY 2006 MFI: 61300

Summit County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

FY 2006 MFI: 81200

Tooele County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

FY 2006 MFI: 56600

St. George, UT MSA

FY 2006 MFI: 46900
Beaver County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 44300
Box Elder County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 55200
Carbon County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 45800
Daggett County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 45800
Duchesne County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 39700
Emery County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 49100
Garfield County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 45100
Grand County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 43700
Iron County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 41600
Kane County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 45100
Millard County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 47200
Piute County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 38900
Rich County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 50300
San Juan County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 35300
Sanpete County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 42500
Sevier County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 45000
Uintah County, UT

FY 2006 MFI: 44100

PROGRAM

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME
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1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

28000

34400

31600

34400

41700

31800

27600

27600

31350

27600

28200

27600

27700

27600

27600

27600

27600

27600

27600

28550

27600

27600

27600

27600

32000

39300

36100

39300

47700

36350

31550

31550

35850

31550

32200

31550

31700

31550

31550

31550

31550

31550

31550

32650

31550

31550

31550

31550

36000

44200

40600

44200

53650

40900

35500

35500

40300

35500

36250

35500

35650

35500

35500

35500

35500

35500

35500

36700

35500

35500

35500

35500

40000

49100

45100

49100

59600

45450

39450

39450

44800

39450

40250

39450

39600

39450

39450

39450

39450

39450

39450

40800

39450

39450

39450

39450

43200

53050

48750

53050

64350

49100

42600

42600

48400

42600

43450

42600

42750

42600

42600

42600

42600

42600

42600

44050

42600

42600

42600

42600

46400

57000

52350

57000

69150

52700

45750

45750

51950

45750

46700

45750

45950

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

45750

47350

45750

45750

45750

45750

49600

60900

55950

60900

73900

56350

48900

48900

55550

48900

49900

48900

49100

48900

48900

48900

48900

48900

48900

50600

48900

48900

48900

48900

52800

64850

59550

64850

78650

60000

52050

52050

59150

52050

53150

52050

52250

52050

52050

52050

52050

52050

52050

53850

52050

52050

52050

52050



UNIFORM ACT (URA) INCOME LIMITS

STATE:UTAH

Wasatch County, UT
FY 2006 MFI: 59100
Wayne County, UT
FY 2006 MFI: 41700

PROGRAM

LOW-INCOME

LOW-INCOME
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1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

34450

27600

39350

31550

44300

35500

49200

39450

53150

42600

57050

45750

61000

48900

64950

52050



